POLYCAB RUBBER INSULATED FLEXIBLE ELASTOMERIC CABLE CONFORMING TO
IS 9968-1.
Polycab offers a comprehensive range of Rubber flexible cable conforming to IS 9968-1 for various
application.
The highly flexible and robust Polycab Rubber cable makes its use in portable electrical equipment and
devices. The mechanical force involved in moving apparatus requires cables to withstand high degree of
wear and tear, extreme weather condition, oil/grease prone area and high heat zone. These flexible
rubber cables are also suitable for wide range of application in lighting, appliances or equipment including

Flammability   IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB RR-E MC, IS 9968-1
 Rubber control Cable, 1100 V AC
  Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
No. of
core
Nominal
thickness of
insulation
Overall
diameter
mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARE002C1.5SA002S 1.5 2 0.8 8
RCIS09TRUARE003C1.5SA002S 1.5 3 0.8 8.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C1.5SA002S 1.5 4 0.8 9.5
RCIS09TRUARE005C1.5SA002S 1.5 5 0.8 10.5
RCIS09TRUARE006C1.5SA002S 1.5 6 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARE007C1.5SA002S 1.5 7 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARE008C1.5SA002S 1.5 8 0.8 12.5
RCIS09TRUARE010C1.5SA002S 1.5 10 0.8 16
RCIS09TRUARE012C1.5SA002S 1.5 12 0.8 16.5
RCIS09TRUARE014C1.5SA002S 1.5 14 0.8 17.5
RCIS09TRUARE016C1.5SA002S 1.5 16 0.8 18.5
RCIS09TRUARE019C1.5SA002S 1.5 19 0.8 19.5
RCIS09TRUARE020C1.5SA002S 1.5 20 0.8 20.5
RCIS09TRUARE024C1.5SA002S 1.5 24 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARE025C1.5SA002S 1.5 25 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARE027C1.5SA002S 1.5 27 0.8 23.5
RCIS09TRUARE030C1.5SA002S 1.5 30 0.8 24
RCIS09TRUARE036C1.5SA002S 1.5 36 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARE037C1.5SA002S 1.5 37 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARE002C2.5SA002S 2.5 2 0.9 9.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C2.5SA002S 2.5 3 0.9 10
RCIS09TRUARE004C2.5SA002S 2.5 4 0.9 11.5
RCIS09TRUARE005C2.5SA002S 2.5 5 0.9 12.5
RCIS09TRUARE006C2.5SA002S 2.5 6 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARE007C2.5SA002S 2.5 7 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARE008C2.5SA002S 2.5 8 0.9 16
RCIS09TRUARE010C2.5SA002S 2.5 10 0.9 19
RCIS09TRUARE012C2.5SA002S 2.5 12 0.9 19.5
RCIS09TRUARE014C2.5SA002S 2.5 14 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARE016C2.5SA002S 2.5 16 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARE019C2.5SA002S 2.5 19 0.9 23
RCIS09TRUARE020C2.5SA002S 2.5 20 0.9 24.5
RCIS09TRUARE024C2.5SA002S 2.5 24 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARE025C2.5SA002S 2.5 25 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARE027C2.5SA002S 2.5 27 0.9 28
RCIS09TRUARE030C2.5SA002S 2.5 30 0.9 30
RCIS09TRUARE036C2.5SA002S 2.5 36 0.9 32
RCIS09TRUARE037C2.5SA002S 2.5 37 0.9 32
POLYCAB RR-E MC, IS 9968-1
 Rubber control Cable, 1100 V AC
v
Electrical characteristics

Flammability   IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB RR-C MC, IS 9968-1
 Rubber control Cable, 1100 V AC
  Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
No. of
core
Nominal
thickness of
insulation
Overall
diameter
mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARC002C1.5SA002S 1.5 2 0.8 8
RCIS09TRUARC003C1.5SA002S 1.5 3 0.8 8.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C1.5SA002S 1.5 4 0.8 9.5
RCIS09TRUARC005C1.5SA002S 1.5 5 0.8 10.5
RCIS09TRUARC006C1.5SA002S 1.5 6 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARC007C1.5SA002S 1.5 7 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARC008C1.5SA002S 1.5 8 0.8 12.5
RCIS09TRUARC010C1.5SA002S 1.5 10 0.8 16
RCIS09TRUARC012C1.5SA002S 1.5 12 0.8 16.5
RCIS09TRUARC014C1.5SA002S 1.5 14 0.8 17.5
RCIS09TRUARC016C1.5SA002S 1.5 16 0.8 18.5
RCIS09TRUARC019C1.5SA002S 1.5 19 0.8 19.5
RCIS09TRUARC020C1.5SA002S 1.5 20 0.8 20.5
RCIS09TRUARC024C1.5SA002S 1.5 24 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARC025C1.5SA002S 1.5 25 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARC027C1.5SA002S 1.5 27 0.8 23.5
RCIS09TRUARC030C1.5SA002S 1.5 30 0.8 24
RCIS09TRUARC036C1.5SA002S 1.5 36 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARC037C1.5SA002S 1.5 37 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARC002C2.5SA002S 2.5 2 0.9 9.5
RCIS09TRUARC003C2.5SA002S 2.5 3 0.9 10
RCIS09TRUARC004C2.5SA002S 2.5 4 0.9 11.5
RCIS09TRUARC005C2.5SA002S 2.5 5 0.9 12.5
RCIS09TRUARC006C2.5SA002S 2.5 6 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARC007C2.5SA002S 2.5 7 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARC008C2.5SA002S 2.5 8 0.9 16
RCIS09TRUARC010C2.5SA002S 2.5 10 0.9 19
RCIS09TRUARC012C2.5SA002S 2.5 12 0.9 19.5
RCIS09TRUARC014C2.5SA002S 2.5 14 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARC016C2.5SA002S 2.5 16 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARC019C2.5SA002S 2.5 19 0.9 23
RCIS09TRUARC020C2.5SA002S 2.5 20 0.9 24.5
RCIS09TRUARC024C2.5SA002S 2.5 24 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARC025C2.5SA002S 2.5 25 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARC027C2.5SA002S 2.5 27 0.9 28
RCIS09TRUARC030C2.5SA002S 2.5 30 0.9 30
RCIS09TRUARC036C2.5SA002S 2.5 36 0.9 32
RCIS09TRUARC037C2.5SA002S 2.5 37 0.9 32
POLYCAB RR-C MC, IS 9968-1
 Rubber control Cable, 1100 V AC
v
Electrical characteristics

Insulation resistance  IS 6380:1984*
Flammability   IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB RR-P MC, IS 9968-1
 Rubber control Cable, 1100 V AC
  Product Code
Nominal cross
sectional area
No. of
core
Nominal thickness
of insulation
Overall
diameter
mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARP002C1.5SA002S 1.5 2 0.8 8
RCIS09TRUARP003C1.5SA002S 1.5 3 0.8 8.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C1.5SA002S 1.5 4 0.8 9.5
RCIS09TRUARP005C1.5SA002S 1.5 5 0.8 10.5
RCIS09TRUARP006C1.5SA002S 1.5 6 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARP007C1.5SA002S 1.5 7 0.8 11.5
RCIS09TRUARP008C1.5SA002S 1.5 8 0.8 12.5
RCIS09TRUARP010C1.5SA002S 1.5 10 0.8 16
RCIS09TRUARP012C1.5SA002S 1.5 12 0.8 16.5
RCIS09TRUARP014C1.5SA002S 1.5 14 0.8 17.5
RCIS09TRUARP016C1.5SA002S 1.5 16 0.8 18.5
RCIS09TRUARP019C1.5SA002S 1.5 19 0.8 19.5
RCIS09TRUARP020C1.5SA002S 1.5 20 0.8 20.5
RCIS09TRUARP024C1.5SA002S 1.5 24 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARP025C1.5SA002S 1.5 25 0.8 23
RCIS09TRUARP027C1.5SA002S 1.5 27 0.8 23.5
RCIS09TRUARP030C1.5SA002S 1.5 30 0.8 24
RCIS09TRUARP036C1.5SA002S 1.5 36 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARP037C1.5SA002S 1.5 37 0.8 27
RCIS09TRUARP002C2.5SA002S 2.5 2 0.9 9.5
RCIS09TRUARP003C2.5SA002S 2.5 3 0.9 10
RCIS09TRUARP004C2.5SA002S 2.5 4 0.9 11.5
RCIS09TRUARP005C2.5SA002S 2.5 5 0.9 12.5
RCIS09TRUARP006C2.5SA002S 2.5 6 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARP007C2.5SA002S 2.5 7 0.9 13.5
RCIS09TRUARP008C2.5SA002S 2.5 8 0.9 16
RCIS09TRUARP010C2.5SA002S 2.5 10 0.9 19
RCIS09TRUARP012C2.5SA002S 2.5 12 0.9 19.5
RCIS09TRUARP014C2.5SA002S 2.5 14 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARP016C2.5SA002S 2.5 16 0.9 20.5
RCIS09TRUARP019C2.5SA002S 2.5 19 0.9 23
RCIS09TRUARP020C2.5SA002S 2.5 20 0.9 24.5
RCIS09TRUARP024C2.5SA002S 2.5 24 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARP025C2.5SA002S 2.5 25 0.9 27.5
RCIS09TRUARP027C2.5SA002S 2.5 27 0.9 28
RCIS09TRUARP030C2.5SA002S 2.5 30 0.9 30
RCIS09TRUARP036C2.5SA002S 2.5 36 0.9 32
RCIS09TRUARP037C2.5SA002S 2.5 37 0.9 32
POLYCAB RR-P MC, IS 9968-1
 Rubber control Cable, 1100 V AC
v
Electrical characteristics

thickness of
insulation
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARE001C004SA001S 1 C X 4 1 6.5
RCIS09TRUARE002C004SA001S 2 C X 4 1 11
RCIS09TRUARE003C004SA001S 3 C X 4 1 11.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C004SA001S 4 C X 4 1 13
RCIS09TRUARE005C004SA001S 5 C X 4 1 14.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C006SA001S 1 C X 6 1 8
RCIS09TRUARE002C006SA001S 2 C X 6 1 14
RCIS09TRUARE003C006SA001S 3 C X 6 1 14.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C006SA001S 4 C X 6 1 16.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C010SA001S 1 C X 10 1.2 10
RCIS09TRUARE002C010SA001S 2 C X 10 1.2 17.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C010SA001S 3 C X 10 1.2 18.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C010SA001S 4 C X 10 1.2 20.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C016SA001S 1 C X 16 1.2 11
RCIS09TRUARE002C016SA001S 2 C X 16 1.2 20
RCIS09TRUARE003C016SA001S 3 C X 16 1.2 22
RCIS09TRUARE004C016SA001S 4 C X 16 1.2 24
RCIS09TRUARE001C025SA001S 1 C X 25 1.4 12.5
RCIS09TRUARE002C025SA001S 2 C X 25 1.4 24.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C025SA001S 3 C X 25 1.4 26
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C025SA001S 3.5 C X 25 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C025SA001S 4 C X 25 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C035SA001S 1 C X 35 1.4 14
RCIS09TRUARE002C035SA001S 2 C X 35 1.4 26.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C035SA001S 3 C X 35 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C035SA001S 3.5 C X 35 1.4 32.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C035SA001S 4 C X 35 1.4 31.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C050SA001S 1 C X 50 1.6 16.5
RCIS09TRUARE002C050SA001S 2 C X 50 1.6 31
RCIS09TRUARE003C050SA001S 3 C X 50 1.6 33
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C050SA001S 3.5 C X 50 1.6 37.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C050SA001S 4 C X 50 1.6 36.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C070SA001S 1 C X 70 1.6 18.5
RCIS09TRUARE002C070SA001S 2 C X 70 1.6 34.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C070SA001S 3 C X 70 1.6 38
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C070SA001S 3.5 C X 70 1.6 42
RCIS09TRUARE004C070SA001S 4 C X 70 1.6 41
RCIS09TRUARE001C095SA001S 1 C X 95 1.8 21
RCIS09TRUARE002C095SA001S 2 C X 95 1.8 38.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C095SA001S 3 C X 95 1.8 42.5
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C095SA001S 3.5 C X 95 1.8 47
RCIS09TRUARE004C095SA001S 4 C X 95 1.8 46
POLYCAB RR-E, IS 9968-1
 Rubber power Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Construction
Nominal
thickness of
insulation
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARE001C120SA001S 1 C X 120 1.8 23
RCIS09TRUARE002C120SA001S 2 C X 120 1.8 42.5
RCIS09TRUARE003C120SA001S 3 C X 120 1.8 46
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C120SA001S 3.5 C X 120 1.8 51
RCIS09TRUARE004C120SA001S 4 C X 120 1.8 50.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C150SA001S 1 C X 150 2 25
RCIS09TRUARE002C150SA001S 2 C X 150 2 47
RCIS09TRUARE003C150SA001S 3 C X 150 2 51
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C150SA001S 3.5 C X 150 2 56.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C150SA001S 4 C X 150 2 55.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C185SA001S 1 C X 185 2.2 27.5
RCIS09TRUARE002C185SA001S 2 C X 185 2.2 51
RCIS09TRUARE003C185SA001S 3 C X 185 2.2 55.5
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C185SA001S 3.5 C X 185 2.2 62
RCIS09TRUARE004C185SA001S 4 C X 185 2.2 61
RCIS09TRUARE001C240SA001S 1 C X 240 2.4 31
RCIS09TRUARE002C240SA001S 2 C X 240 2.4 58
RCIS09TRUARE003C240SA001S 3 C X 240 2.4 63
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C240SA001S 3.5 C X 240 2.4 70
RCIS09TRUARE004C240SA001S 4 C X 240 2.4 69
RCIS09TRUARE001C300SA001S 1 C X 300 2.6 33
RCIS09TRUARE002C300SA001S 2 C X 300 2.6 63
RCIS09TRUARE003C300SA001S 3 C X 300 2.6 68.5
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C300SA001S 3.5 C X 300 2.6 76.5
RCIS09TRUARE004C300SA001S 4 C X 300 2.6 75.5
RCIS09TRUARE001C400SA001S 1 C X 400 2.8 37.5
RCIS09TRUARE002C400SA001S 2 C X 400 2.8 71
RCIS09TRUARE003C400SA001S 3 C X 400 2.8 77
RCIS09TRUARE3.5C400SA001S 3.5 C X 400 2.8 86
RCIS09TRUARE004C400SA001S 4 C X 400 2.8 85
RCIS09TRUARE001C500SA001S 1 C X 500 3 41
RCIS09TRUARE001C630SA001S 1 C X 630 3 45
POLYCAB RR-E, IS 9968-1
 Rubber power Cable, 1100 V AC
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.

Nominal
thickness of
insulation
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARC001C004SA001S 1 C X 4 1 6.5
RCIS09TRUARC002C004SA001S 2 C X 4 1 11
RCIS09TRUARC003C004SA001S 3 C X 4 1 11.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C004SA001S 4 C X 4 1 13
RCIS09TRUARC005C004SA001S 5 C X 4 1 14.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C006SA001S 1 C X 6 1 8
RCIS09TRUARC002C006SA001S 2 C X 6 1 14
RCIS09TRUARC003C006SA001S 3 C X 6 1 14.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C006SA001S 4 C X 6 1 16.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C010SA001S 1 C X 10 1.2 10
RCIS09TRUARC002C010SA001S 2 C X 10 1.2 17.5
RCIS09TRUARC003C010SA001S 3 C X 10 1.2 18.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C010SA001S 4 C X 10 1.2 20.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C016SA001S 1 C X 16 1.2 11
RCIS09TRUARC002C016SA001S 2 C X 16 1.2 20
RCIS09TRUARC003C016SA001S 3 C X 16 1.2 22
RCIS09TRUARC004C016SA001S 4 C X 16 1.2 24
RCIS09TRUARC001C025SA001S 1 C X 25 1.4 12.5
RCIS09TRUARC002C025SA001S 2 C X 25 1.4 24.5
RCIS09TRUARC003C025SA001S 3 C X 25 1.4 26
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C025SA001S 3.5 C X 25 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C025SA001S 4 C X 25 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C035SA001S 1 C X 35 1.4 14
RCIS09TRUARC002C035SA001S 2 C X 35 1.4 26.5
RCIS09TRUARC003C035SA001S 3 C X 35 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C035SA001S 3.5 C X 35 1.4 32.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C035SA001S 4 C X 35 1.4 31.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C050SA001S 1 C X 50 1.6 16.5
RCIS09TRUARC002C050SA001S 2 C X 50 1.6 31
RCIS09TRUARC003C050SA001S 3 C X 50 1.6 33
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C050SA001S 3.5 C X 50 1.6 37.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C050SA001S 4 C X 50 1.6 36.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C070SA001S 1 C X 70 1.6 18.5
RCIS09TRUARC002C070SA001S 2 C X 70 1.6 34.5
RCIS09TRUARC003C070SA001S 3 C X 70 1.6 38
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C070SA001S 3.5 C X 70 1.6 42
RCIS09TRUARC004C070SA001S 4 C X 70 1.6 41
RCIS09TRUARC001C095SA001S 1 C X 95 1.8 21
RCIS09TRUARC002C095SA001S 2 C X 95 1.8 38.5
RCIS09TRUARC003C095SA001S 3 C X 95 1.8 42.5
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C095SA001S 3.5 C X 95 1.8 47
RCIS09TRUARC004C095SA001S 4 C X 95 1.8 46
POLYCAB RR-C, IS 9968-1
 Rubber power Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Construction
Nominal
thickness of
insulation
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARC001C120SA001S 1 C X 120 1.8 23
RCIS09TRUARC002C120SA001S 2 C X 120 1.8 42.5
RCIS09TRUARC003C120SA001S 3 C X 120 1.8 46
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C120SA001S 3.5 C X 120 1.8 51
RCIS09TRUARC004C120SA001S 4 C X 120 1.8 50.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C150SA001S 1 C X 150 2 25
RCIS09TRUARC002C150SA001S 2 C X 150 2 47
RCIS09TRUARC003C150SA001S 3 C X 150 2 51
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C150SA001S 3.5 C X 150 2 56.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C150SA001S 4 C X 150 2 55.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C185SA001S 1 C X 185 2.2 27.5
RCIS09TRUARC002C185SA001S 2 C X 185 2.2 51
RCIS09TRUARC003C185SA001S 3 C X 185 2.2 55.5
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C185SA001S 3.5 C X 185 2.2 62
RCIS09TRUARC004C185SA001S 4 C X 185 2.2 61
RCIS09TRUARC001C240SA001S 1 C X 240 2.4 31
RCIS09TRUARC002C240SA001S 2 C X 240 2.4 58
RCIS09TRUARC003C240SA001S 3 C X 240 2.4 63
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C240SA001S 3.5 C X 240 2.4 70
RCIS09TRUARC004C240SA001S 4 C X 240 2.4 69
RCIS09TRUARC001C300SA001S 1 C X 300 2.6 33
RCIS09TRUARC002C300SA001S 2 C X 300 2.6 63
RCIS09TRUARC003C300SA001S 3 C X 300 2.6 68.5
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C300SA001S 3.5 C X 300 2.6 76.5
RCIS09TRUARC004C300SA001S 4 C X 300 2.6 75.5
RCIS09TRUARC001C400SA001S 1 C X 400 2.8 37.5
RCIS09TRUARC002C400SA001S 2 C X 400 2.8 71
RCIS09TRUARC003C400SA001S 3 C X 400 2.8 77
RCIS09TRUARC3.5C400SA001S 3.5 C X 400 2.8 86
RCIS09TRUARC004C400SA001S 4 C X 400 2.8 85
RCIS09TRUARC001C500SA001S 1 C X 500 3 41
RCIS09TRUARC001C630SA001S 1 C X 630 3 45
POLYCAB RR-C, IS 9968-1
 Rubber power Cable, 1100 V AC
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance

Nominal
thickness of
insulation
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARP001C004SA001S 1 C X 4 1 6.5
RCIS09TRUARP002C004SA001S 2 C X 4 1 11
RCIS09TRUARP003C004SA001S 3 C X 4 1 11.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C004SA001S 4 C X 4 1 13
RCIS09TRUARP005C004SA001S 5 C X 4 1 14.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C006SA001S 1 C X 6 1 8
RCIS09TRUARP002C006SA001S 2 C X 6 1 14
RCIS09TRUARP003C006SA001S 3 C X 6 1 14.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C006SA001S 4 C X 6 1 16.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C010SA001S 1 C X 10 1.2 10
RCIS09TRUARP002C010SA001S 2 C X 10 1.2 17.5
RCIS09TRUARP003C010SA001S 3 C X 10 1.2 18.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C010SA001S 4 C X 10 1.2 20.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C016SA001S 1 C X 16 1.2 11
RCIS09TRUARP002C016SA001S 2 C X 16 1.2 20
RCIS09TRUARP003C016SA001S 3 C X 16 1.2 22
RCIS09TRUARP004C016SA001S 4 C X 16 1.2 24
RCIS09TRUARP001C025SA001S 1 C X 25 1.4 12.5
RCIS09TRUARP002C025SA001S 2 C X 25 1.4 24.5
RCIS09TRUARP003C025SA001S 3 C X 25 1.4 26
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C025SA001S 3.5 C X 25 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C025SA001S 4 C X 25 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C035SA001S 1 C X 35 1.4 14
RCIS09TRUARP002C035SA001S 2 C X 35 1.4 26.5
RCIS09TRUARP003C035SA001S 3 C X 35 1.4 28.5
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C035SA001S 3.5 C X 35 1.4 32.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C035SA001S 4 C X 35 1.4 31.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C050SA001S 1 C X 50 1.6 16.5
RCIS09TRUARP002C050SA001S 2 C X 50 1.6 31
RCIS09TRUARP003C050SA001S 3 C X 50 1.6 33
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C050SA001S 3.5 C X 50 1.6 37.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C050SA001S 4 C X 50 1.6 36.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C070SA001S 1 C X 70 1.6 18.5
RCIS09TRUARP002C070SA001S 2 C X 70 1.6 34.5
RCIS09TRUARP003C070SA001S 3 C X 70 1.6 38
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C070SA001S 3.5 C X 70 1.6 42
RCIS09TRUARP004C070SA001S 4 C X 70 1.6 41
RCIS09TRUARP001C095SA001S 1 C X 95 1.8 21
RCIS09TRUARP002C095SA001S 2 C X 95 1.8 38.5
RCIS09TRUARP003C095SA001S 3 C X 95 1.8 42.5
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C095SA001S 3.5 C X 95 1.8 47
RCIS09TRUARP004C095SA001S 4 C X 95 1.8 46
POLYCAB RR-P, IS 9968-1
 Rubber power Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Construction
Nominal
thickness of
insulation
Overall
diameter
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm
RCIS09TRUARP001C120SA001S 1 C X 120 1.8 23
RCIS09TRUARP002C120SA001S 2 C X 120 1.8 42.5
RCIS09TRUARP003C120SA001S 3 C X 120 1.8 46
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C120SA001S 3.5 C X 120 1.8 51
RCIS09TRUARP004C120SA001S 4 C X 120 1.8 50.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C150SA001S 1 C X 150 2 25
RCIS09TRUARP002C150SA001S 2 C X 150 2 47
RCIS09TRUARP003C150SA001S 3 C X 150 2 51
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C150SA001S 3.5 C X 150 2 56.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C150SA001S 4 C X 150 2 55.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C185SA001S 1 C X 185 2.2 27.5
RCIS09TRUARP002C185SA001S 2 C X 185 2.2 51
RCIS09TRUARP003C185SA001S 3 C X 185 2.2 55.5
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C185SA001S 3.5 C X 185 2.2 62
RCIS09TRUARP004C185SA001S 4 C X 185 2.2 61
RCIS09TRUARP001C240SA001S 1 C X 240 2.4 31
RCIS09TRUARP002C240SA001S 2 C X 240 2.4 58
RCIS09TRUARP003C240SA001S 3 C X 240 2.4 63
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C240SA001S 3.5 C X 240 2.4 70
RCIS09TRUARP004C240SA001S 4 C X 240 2.4 69
RCIS09TRUARP001C300SA001S 1 C X 300 2.6 33
RCIS09TRUARP002C300SA001S 2 C X 300 2.6 63
RCIS09TRUARP003C300SA001S 3 C X 300 2.6 68.5
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C300SA001S 3.5 C X 300 2.6 76.5
RCIS09TRUARP004C300SA001S 4 C X 300 2.6 75.5
RCIS09TRUARP001C400SA001S 1 C X 400 2.8 37.5
RCIS09TRUARP002C400SA001S 2 C X 400 2.8 71
RCIS09TRUARP003C400SA001S 3 C X 400 2.8 77
RCIS09TRUARP3.5C400SA001S 3.5 C X 400 2.8 86
RCIS09TRUARP004C400SA001S 4 C X 400 2.8 85
RCIS09TRUARP001C500SA001S 1 C X 500 3 41
RCIS09TRUARP001C630SA001S 1 C X 630 3 45
POLYCAB RR-P, IS 9968-1
 Rubber power Cable, 1100 V AC
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.

Conductor resistance test IS 8130
Insulation resistance  IS 6380:1984*
Flammability   IEC 60332-1-2
Approval
POLYCAB RR (Reinforced), IS 9968-1
 Rubber Power and Control Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Construction
Insulation
thickness
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
RCIS09TRNBRC001C1.5S 1 x 1.5 0.6 8.70 89
RCIS09TRNBRC001C2.5S 1 x 2.5 0.6 9.35 109
RCIS09TRNBRC001C004S 1 x 4 0.6 10.10 135
RCIS09TRNBRC001C006S 1 x 6 0.8 10.67 162
RCIS09TRNBRC001C010S 1 x 10 0.9 12.02 223
RCIS09TRNBRC001C016S 1 x 16 1 13.06 293
RCIS09TRNBRC001C025S 1 x 25 1 15.52 432
RCIS09TRNBRC001C035S 1 x 35 1.2 17.11 560
RCIS09TRNBRC001C050S 1 x 50 1.2 19.01 742
RCIS09TRNBRC001C070S 1 x 70 1.4 21.09 977
RCIS09TRNBRC001C095S 1 x 95 1.4 23.68 1282
RCIS09TRNBRC001C120S 1 x 120 1.6 25.82 1576
RCIS09TRNBRC001C150S 1 x 150 1.6 27.75 1885
RCIS09TRNBRC001C185S 1 x 185 1.8 31.43 2393
RCIS09TRNBRC001C240S 1 x 240 1.8 34.16 2966
RCIS09TRNBRC001C300S 1 x 300 2 38.41 3750
RCIS09TRNBRC001C400S 1 x 400 2.2 42.66 4843
RCIS09TRNBRC002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 0.6 11.86 178
RCIS09TRNBRC002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 0.6 13.17 231
RCIS09TRNBRC002C004S 2 x 4 0.6 15.46 330
RCIS09TRNBRC002C006S 2 x 6 0.8 17.01 417
RCIS09TRNBRC002C010S 2 x 10 0.9 20.09 614
RCIS09TRNBRC002C016S 2 x 16 1 22.57 825
RCIS09TRNBRC002C025S 2 x 25 1 26.51 1187
RCIS09TRNBRC002C035S 2 x 35 1.2 29.29 1522
RCIS09TRNBRC002C050S 2 x 50 1.2 34.09 2111
RCIS09TRNBRC002C070S 2 x 70 1.4 38.85 2822
RCIS09TRNBRC002C095S 2 x 95 1.4 43.62 3673
RCIS09TRNBRC002C120S 2 x 120 1.6 46.69 4383
RCIS09TRNBRC002C150S 2 x 150 1.6 51.56 5370
RCIS09TRNBRC002C185S 2 x 185 1.8 56.93 6636
RCIS09TRNBRC002C240S 2 x 240 1.8 63.39 8366
RCIS09TRNBRC003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 0.6 12.37 212
RCIS09TRNBRC003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 0.6 14.58 307
RCIS09TRNBRC003C004S 3 x 4 0.6 16.19 404
RCIS09TRNBRC003C006S 3 x 6 0.8 17.83 518
RCIS09TRNBRC003C010S 3 x 10 0.9 21.13 776
RCIS09TRNBRC003C016S 3 x 16 1 23.78 1058
RCIS09TRNBRC003C025S 3 x 25 1 27.97 1539
RCIS09TRNBRC003C035S 3 x 35 1.2 31.95 2063
RCIS09TRNBRC003C050S 3 x 50 1.2 37.45 2890
RCIS09TRNBRC003C070S 3 x 70 1.4 41.48 3760
RCIS09TRNBRC003C095S 3 x 95 1.4 46.20 4886
RCIS09TRNBRC003C120S 3 x 120 1.6 50.52 5984
RCIS09TRNBRC003C150S 3 x 150 1.6 55.50 7295
POLYCAB RR (Reinforced), IS 9968-1
 Rubber Power and Control Cable, 1100 V AC
Product Code
Construction
Insulation
thickness
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
 RCIS09TRNBRC003C185S 3 x 185 1.8 61.43 9059
 RCIS09TRNBRC003C240S 3 x 240 1.8 68.13 11398
RCIS09TRNBRC004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 0.6 13.19 255
RCIS09TRNBRC004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 0.6 15.57 371
RCIS09TRNBRC004C004S 4 x 4 0.6 17.77 511
RCIS09TRNBRC004C006S 4 x 6 0.8 19.56 657
RCIS09TRNBRC004C010S 4 x 10 0.9 23.22 991
RCIS09TRNBRC004C016S 4 x 16 1 26.33 1369
RCIS09TRNBRC004C025S 4 x 25 1 31.76 2049
RCIS09TRNBRC004C035S 4 x 35 1.2 35.05 2648
RCIS09TRNBRC004C050S 4 x 50 1.2 40.64 3674
RCIS09TRNBRC004C070S 4 x 70 1.4 45.11 4807
RCIS09TRNBRC004C095S 4 x 95 1.4 51.40 6394
RCIS09TRNBRC004C120S 4 x 120 1.6 55.92 7795
RCIS09TRNBRC004C150S 4 x 150 1.6 61.59 9535
RCIS09TRNBRC004C185S 4 x 185 1.8 67.92 11802
RCIS09TRNBRC004C240S 4 x 240 1.8 75.54 14903
RCIS09TRNBRC005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 0.6 14.87 309
RCIS09TRNBRC005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 0.6 17.04 424
RCIS09TRNBRC005C004S 5 x 4 0.6 19.05 562
RCIS09TRNBRC006C1.5S 6 x 1.5 0.6 15.82 353
RCIS09TRNBRC006C2.5S 6 x 2.5 0.6 18.18 489
RCIS09TRNBRC007C1.5S 7 x 1.5 0.6 15.82 364
RCIS09TRNBRC007C2.5S 7 x 2.5 0.6 18.18 506
RCIS09TRNBRC008C1.5S 8 x 1.5 0.6 17.64 445
RCIS09TRNBRC008C2.5S 8 x 2.5 0.6 20.30 619
RCIS09TRNBRC010C1.5S 10 x 1.5 0.6 19.78 560
RCIS09TRNBRC010C2.5S 10 x 2.5 0.6 22.80 779
RCIS09TRNBRC012C1.5S 12 x 1.5 0.6 20.29 604
RCIS09TRNBRC012C2.5S 12 x 2.5 0.6 23.41 847
RCIS09TRNBRC014C1.5S 14 x 1.5 0.6 21.08 663
RCIS09TRNBRC014C2.5S 14 x 2.5 0.6 24.36 935
RCIS09TRNBRC016C1.5S 16 x 1.5 0.6 21.99 730
RCIS09TRNBRC016C2.5S 16 x 2.5 0.6 26.07 1072
RCIS09TRNBRC019C1.5S 19 x 1.5 0.6 23.34 832
RCIS09TRNBRC019C2.5S 19 x 2.5 0.6 27.21 1195
RCIS09TRNBRC020C1.5S 20 x 1.5 0.6 24.39 901
RCIS09TRNBRC020C2.5S 20 x 2.5 0.6 28.87 1321
RCIS09TRNBRC024C1.5S 24 x 1.5 0.6 27.10 1108
RCIS09TRNBRC024C2.5S 24 x 2.5 0.6 32.43 1649
RCIS09TRNBRC025C1.5S 25 x 1.5 0.6 27.10 1118
RCIS09TRNBRC025C2.5S 25 x 2.5 0.6 32.43 1666
RCIS09TRNBRC027C1.5S 27 x 1.5 0.6 27.58 1169
RCIS09TRNBRC027C2.5S 27 x 2.5 0.6 33.00 1744
RCIS09TRNBRC030C1.5S 30 x 1.5 0.6 29.80 1353
RCIS09TRNBRC030C2.5S 30 x 2.5 0.6 33.99 1874
RCIS09TRNBRC036C1.5S 36 x 1.5 0.6 31.66 1549
RCIS09TRNBRC036C2.5S 36 x 2.5 0.6 37.64 2289
POLYCAB RR (Reinforced), IS 9968-1
 Rubber Power and Control Cable, 1100 V AC
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance